
 

Little Farm School 
Calendar of Closed and Paid Holidays 2026 

Thursday and Friday, January 1-2, 2026 in observance of New Year’s Day 

Monday, January 19, 2026 – Martin Luther King Jr Day 

Friday, February 6, 2026 and Monday, February 9, 2026 - LFS Staff attends Waldorf 
Early Childhood Association of North America conference 

Monday, February 16, 2026 – President’s Day 

Monday, April 20, 2026 - Patriot’s Day 

Monday, May 25, 2026 – Memorial Day 

Friday, June 19, 2026 - Juneteenth 

Monday, June 29 - Friday, July 3, 2026 - Closed for Vacation 

Wednesday – Friday, August 5-7, 2026 – Closed for Training 

Monday, September 7, 2026 – Labor Day     

Monday, October 12, 2026  - Indigenous People’s Day 

Wednesday, November 11, 2025 – Veteran’s Day 

Thursday and Friday, November 26 and 27, 2026 – Thanksgiving Holiday 

Thursday, December 24, 2026 – Friday, January 1, 2027 – Closed for Winter 
Holiday Vacation 

Little Farm School will close at 4pm on the second Wednesday of each month for 
our monthly Staff Meeting.  LFS will close at 4pm on the following dates: 

January 14, 2026 
February 11, 2026 

March 11, 2026 
April 8, 2026 
May 13, 2026 
June 10, 2026 
July 8, 2026 

August 12, 2026 
September 9, 2026 
October 14, 2026 

November 4, 2026 (note this is the first Wednesday of the month) 
December 9, 2026 

 


